College

Johns Hopkins University
Boston University
Houghton College

Syracuse University

University of Pittsburgh-Pittsburgh Campus

SUNY College of Technology at Canton

Stanford University
Clarkson University
Ithaca College

Union College (NY)
Wittenberg University
Hartwick College

St Bonaventure University

Daemen University

Scheduled College Visits

2023-2024

SIGN UP IN NAVIANCE

Representative
Ben Gutierrez
Carly Leonard
Elizabeth Rutledge-Aikens
Michelle Prince
Jordan Winfrey
Bobbi Peper
Neha Patel
Katherine Catimon
Joan Hurley
Emma Gray
Matthew Girardin
Brynn Albanese
Donovan Moffat

Madison Folley

Date

Tue September 12, 2023

Wed September 13, 2023

Wed September 13, 2023

Wed September 13, 2023

Fri September 15, 2023

Mon September 18, 2023

Wed September 20, 2023

Wed September 20, 2023

Thu September 21, 2023

Thu September 21, 2023

Thu September 21, 2023

Fri September 22, 2023

Mon September 25, 2023

Mon September 25, 2023

Time

9:15 AM

10:00 AM

10:45 AM

2:15PM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

10:00 AM

10:45 AM

9:15 AM

12:00 PM

12:45 PM

8:30 AM

9:15 AM

1:30 PM


https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/visits/visits.php?sort=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/visits/visits.php
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=5332&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=3087&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=2299&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=2823&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=2927&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=2523&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=4704&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=2084&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=2325&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=2920&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=1922&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=2288&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=2793&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=2762&section=1

Juniata College

Pennsylvania State University-Penn State Main

Campus

Case Western Reserve University

Utica University

St. Lawrence University

Allegheny College

University of Akron Main Campus

Wells College

Binghamton University

Point Park University

D'Youville University

Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute

Seton Hall University

Le Moyne College

The College of Saint Rose

Marywood University

Brown University

Grace Cook-Huffman

Melissa Grimm

Kelsi Liu

Josie Worley

Ayana Hartley

Amanda Pawling

Nina Barnes

Emily Cooper

Renaud Cameron-Beauregard

Jessica Anderson

Mary Frye

Leslie LaBrecque

Nino Hervais

Kate Diamond

Ryan Sue

Maria Temples

Nat Feikes

Tue September 26, 2023

Tue September 26, 2023

Tue September 26, 2023

Tue September 26, 2023

Tue September 26, 2023

Tue September 26, 2023

Tue September 26, 2023

Tue September 26, 2023

Wed September 27, 2023

Wed September 27, 2023

Wed September 27, 2023

Wed September 27, 2023

Wed September 27, 2023

Wed September 27, 2023

Wed September 27, 2023

Thu September 28, 2023

Thu September 28, 2023

8:30 AM

9:15 AM

10:00 AM

10:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:45 PM

1:30 PM

2:15 PM

9:15 AM

10:00 AM

10:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:45 PM

1:30 PM

2:15PM

9:15 AM

10:00 AM


https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=2341&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=2660&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=2660&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=1105&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=2932&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=2805&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=2006&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=1829&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=2971&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=2535&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=2676&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=2197&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=2757&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=2811&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=2366&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=2091&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=2407&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=3094&section=1

University of Scranton

SUNY College at Oswego

Canisius University

St. John's University-New York

Golisano Institute for Business and
Entrepreneurship

Merrimack College

Russell Sage College

Gannon University

Hofstra University

Manhattan College

Elmira College

SUNY at Purchase College

Hobart William Smith Colleges

State University of New York at New Paltz

Keuka College

University of Chicago

New York University

Abril Lopez
Bethany Cole
Matt Kwiatkowski

Tyree Vann

Jillian Augustine

Kaia Taylor

Brandi Markowksi

Nathan Kujan

Samantha Schmeer

Anissa Latif

Justin Mattocks

Emma Steen

Melanie Sage

Jim Salvage

Erica Doherty

Lindsey Eichelman

Kate Doyle

Thu September 28, 2023

Thu September 28, 2023

Thu September 28, 2023

Thu September 28, 2023

Fri September 29, 2023

Fri September 29, 2023

Fri September 29, 2023

Fri September 29, 2023

Mon October 2, 2023

Mon October 2, 2023

Tue October 3, 2023

Fri October 6, 2023

Tue October 10, 2023

Tue October 10, 2023

Wed October 11, 2023

Thu October 12, 2023

Thu October 12, 2023

10:45 AM

12:45 PM

1:30 PM

2:15PM

8:30 AM

9:15 AM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

2:15PM

9:15 AM

12:45 PM

8:30 AM

10:45 AM

9:15 AM

8:30 AM

12:00 PM


https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=2929&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=2543&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=2073&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=2799&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=C15787&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=C15787&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=3525&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=2764&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=2270&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=2295&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=2395&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=2226&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=2878&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=2294&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=2541&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=2350&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=1832&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=2562&section=1

John Carroll University
University of Southern California
Niagara University

SUNY College at Geneseo

St. John Fisher University
Bryant University

SUNY College at Plattsburgh
Seton Hill University

SUNY College at Potsdam

Rochester Institute of Technology

Pace University, New York City Campus
University of New England

Florida Institute of Technology
Washington & Jefferson College

Mount Saint Mary College

Danielle Keane

Natasha Hunter

Francesca Borland

Makenna Gagnier

Alex Fraguada

Kelly Rand

Taj Ellis

Alexis Fleming

Nicholas Attanasio

Kristin Wood

Megan Mummey

Sarah Hoover

Nicholas Galli

Kodee Cardillo

Laura Griffin

Fri October 13, 2023

Tue October 17, 2023

Tue October 17, 2023

Wed October 18, 2023

Wed October 18, 2023

Wed October 18, 2023

Tue October 24, 2023

Thu October 26, 2023

Thu October 26, 2023

Fri October 27, 2023

Wed November 1, 2023

Thu November 2, 2023

Mon November 6, 2023

Mon November 13, 2023

Tue November 28, 2023

2:15 PM

8:30 AM

12:00 PM

9:15 AM

10:00 AM

10:45 AM

12:00 PM

10:45 AM

2:15PM

8:30 AM

12:00 PM

8:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:45 AM

8:30 AM


https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=1342&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=4852&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=2558&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=2540&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=2798&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=3095&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=2544&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=2812&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=2545&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=2760&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=2635&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=3751&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=5080&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=2967&section=1
https://succeed.naviance.com/collegesmain/viewcollege.php?cid=2423&section=1

