Scheduled College Visits 2023-2024 SIGN UP IN NAVIANCE

College	Representative	Date	Time
Johns Hopkins University	Ben Gutierrez	Tue September 12, 2023	9:15 AM
Boston University	Carly Leonard	Wed September 13, 2023	10:00 AM
Houghton College	Elizabeth Rutledge-Aikens	Wed September 13, 2023	10:45 AM
Syracuse University	Michelle Prince	Wed September 13, 2023	2:15 PM
University of Pittsburgh-Pittsburgh Campus	Jordan Winfrey	Fri September 15, 2023	10:00 AM
SUNY College of Technology at Canton	Bobbi Peper	Mon September 18, 2023	12:00 PM
Stanford University	Neha Patel	Wed September 20, 2023	10:00 AM
Clarkson University	Katherine Catimon	Wed September 20, 2023	10:45 AM
Ithaca College	Joan Hurley	Thu September 21, 2023	9:15 AM
Union College (NY)	Emma Gray	Thu September 21, 2023	12:00 PM
Wittenberg University	Matthew Girardin	Thu September 21, 2023	12:45 PM
Hartwick College	Brynn Albanese	Fri September 22, 2023	8:30 AM
St Bonaventure University	Donovan Moffat	Mon September 25, 2023	9:15 AM
Daemen University	Madison Folley	Mon September 25, 2023	1:30 PM

Juniata College	Grace Cook-Huffman	Tue September 26, 2023	8:30 AM
Pennsylvania State University-Penn State Main Campus	Melissa Grimm	Tue September 26, 2023	9:15 AM
Case Western Reserve University	Kelsi Liu	Tue September 26, 2023	10:00 AM
Utica University	Josie Worley	Tue September 26, 2023	10:45 AM
St. Lawrence University	Ayana Hartley	Tue September 26, 2023	12:00 PM
Allegheny College	Amanda Pawling	Tue September 26, 2023	12:45 PM
University of Akron Main Campus	Nina Barnes	Tue September 26, 2023	1:30 PM
Wells College	Emily Cooper	Tue September 26, 2023	2:15 PM
Binghamton University	Renaud Cameron-Beauregard	Wed September 27, 2023	9:15 AM
Point Park University	Jessica Anderson	Wed September 27, 2023	10:00 AM
D'Youville University	Mary Frye	Wed September 27, 2023	10:45 AM
Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute	Leslie LaBrecque	Wed September 27, 2023	12:00 PM
Seton Hall University	Nino Hervais	Wed September 27, 2023	12:45 PM
Le Moyne College	Kate Diamond	Wed September 27, 2023	1:30 PM
The College of Saint Rose	Ryan Sue	Wed September 27, 2023	2:15 PM
Marywood University	Maria Temples	Thu September 28, 2023	9:15 AM
Brown University	Nat Feikes	Thu September 28, 2023	10:00 AM

University of Scranton	Abril Lopez	Thu September 28, 2023	10:45 AM
SUNY College at Oswego	Bethany Cole	Thu September 28, 2023	12:45 PM
Canisius University	Matt Kwiatkowski	Thu September 28, 2023	1:30 PM
St. John's University-New York	Tyree Vann	Thu September 28, 2023	2:15 PM
Golisano Institute for Business and Entrepreneurship	Jillian Augustine	Fri September 29, 2023	8:30 AM
Merrimack College	Kaia Taylor	Fri September 29, 2023	9:15 AM
Russell Sage College	Brandi Markowksi	Fri September 29, 2023	10:00 AM
Gannon University	Nathan Kujan	Fri September 29, 2023	12:00 PM
Hofstra University	Samantha Schmeer	Mon October 2, 2023	12:00 PM
Manhattan College	Anissa Latif	Mon October 2, 2023	2:15 PM
Elmira College	Justin Mattocks	Tue October 3, 2023	9:15 AM
SUNY at Purchase College	Emma Steen	Fri October 6, 2023	12:45 PM
Hobart William Smith Colleges	Melanie Sage	Tue October 10, 2023	8:30 AM
State University of New York at New Paltz	Jim Salvage	Tue October 10, 2023	10:45 AM
Keuka College	Erica Doherty	Wed October 11, 2023	9:15 AM
University of Chicago	Lindsey Eichelman	Thu October 12, 2023	8:30 AM
New York University	Kate Doyle	Thu October 12, 2023	12:00 PM

John Carroll University	Danielle Keane	Fri October 13, 2023	2:15 PM
University of Southern California	Natasha Hunter	Tue October 17, 2023	8:30 AM
Niagara University	Francesca Borland	Tue October 17, 2023	12:00 PM
SUNY College at Geneseo	Makenna Gagnier	Wed October 18, 2023	9:15 AM
St. John Fisher University	Alex Fraguada	Wed October 18, 2023	10:00 AM
Bryant University	Kelly Rand	Wed October 18, 2023	10:45 AM
SUNY College at Plattsburgh	Taj Ellis	Tue October 24, 2023	12:00 PM
Seton Hill University	Alexis Fleming	Thu October 26, 2023	10:45 AM
SUNY College at Potsdam	Nicholas Attanasio	Thu October 26, 2023	2:15 PM
Rochester Institute of Technology	Kristin Wood	Fri October 27, 2023	8:30 AM
Pace University, New York City Campus	Megan Mummey	Wed November 1, 2023	12:00 PM
University of New England	Sarah Hoover	Thu November 2, 2023	8:30 AM
Florida Institute of Technology	Nicholas Galli	Mon November 6, 2023	10:00 AM
Washington & Jefferson College	Kodee Cardillo	Mon November 13, 2023	10:45 AM
Mount Saint Mary College	Laura Griffin	Tue November 28, 2023	8:30 AM